Mt 4X100BF MIX MEN/WOMEN

POS
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SURNAME NAME
SUSLOVA-LAMAKH-BORYSENKO-KOLODIAZNYI
RUSSO-PRAMPOLINI-IOTTI-DOUYERE
SALSANO-DENJEAN-ROBINSON-LAURENCE

DI CREDICO-GADIGNANI-GRILLINI-DI CREDICO
EISSERER-BENIGNI-LEIRIL-SCHMIDT
BAROZZI-SANTINI-NAPPI-DAMA

BIASUTTO-MELLA M-PRETTO-MELLA R

CESARINI MUNOZ-DE GIACOMI-RUPERTO-TIU

DELLA MAGGIORE-CRICCHIO-GIOVANNONI-BIANCALANA

YEAR GROUP
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TEAM'S NAME

Aqualeader PPS

Club Sportif de Gravenchon

PAYS AIX NATATION

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi

AQUAREA VICENZA ASSOCIAZ. SPORTIVA DILETT.

Flippers Team Tenero
ASD KSC - DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE

UKR
FRA
FRA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA

EVENT

4X100 BF
4X100 BF
4X100 BF
4X100 BF
4X100 BF
4X100 BF
4X100 BF
4X100 BF
4X100 BF

TIME

03:11.15
03:09.00
03:14.87
03:13.50
03:21.44
03:24.00
03:25.00
03:40.00
03:19.00

RESULT
3.11,41
3.12,51
3.15,18
3.17,45
3.18,41
3.25,70
3.25,76
3.41,78
DNS

1ATIME
0.51,98
0.43,68
0.45,36
0.45,32
0.47,58
0.52,97
0.48,61
0.54,89
DNS



